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Jahrgang 2012-2013
1 Zürcher Levin (2012) 10.00

+ Käslin Fynn (2012) 10.00

 
1 Stachel Remo (2013) 10.00

+ Betschart Chris (2013) 10.00

 
1 Mächler Raphael (2013) 10.00

+ Iten Sämi (2012) 10.00

1 Kälin Patrick (2012) 10.00
+ Bucher Levin (2012) 10.00

1 Eggstein Fabio (2013) 10.00
+ Berweger Andrin (2013) 10.00

1 Ulrich Joel (2012) 9.75
+ Späni Kilian (2012) 9.75

1 a Moos Lias (2012) 9.75
+ Blattmann Patrick (2012) 9.75

1 b Meier Andri (2012) 9.75
+ Birchler Florian (2013) 9.75

1 c Leu Adrian (2012) 9.75
+ Kenel Fabio (2012) 9.75

1 Kneubühler Livio (2013) 9.75
+ Stadelmann Tom (2013) 9.75

1 Iten Finn (2012) 9.75
+ Hofstetter Joel (2012) 9.75

1 Bussmann Patrick (2012) 9.75
+ Steiner Nico (2012) 9.75

1 Brand Marcel (2012) 9.75
+ Filipazzi Leandro (2012) 9.75

1 Blattmann Patrick (2012) 8.75
o Moos Lias (2012) 8.75

1 Steiner Nico (2012) 8.50
o Bussmann Patrick (2012) 8.50

1 a Stadelmann Tom (2013) 8.50
o Kneubühler Livio (2013) 8.50

1 b Späni Kilian (2012) 8.50
o Ulrich Joel (2012) 8.50

1 Kenel Fabio (2012) 8.50
o Leu Adrian (2012) 8.50

1 Käslin Fynn (2012) 8.50
o Zürcher Levin (2012) 8.50

1 Iten Sämi (2012) 8.50
o Mächler Raphael (2013) 8.50

1 Hofstetter Joel (2012) 8.50
o Iten Finn (2012) 8.50

1 Filipazzi Leandro (2012) 8.50
o Brand Marcel (2012) 8.50

1 Bucher Levin (2012) 8.50
o Kälin Patrick (2012) 8.50

1 Birchler Florian (2013) 8.50
o Meier Andri (2012) 8.50

1 a Betschart Chris (2013) 8.50
o Stachel Remo (2013) 8.50

1 b Berweger Andrin (2013) 8.50
o Eggstein Fabio (2013) 8.50

Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 Züger Benjamin (2004) 10.00

+ von Rickenbach Carlo (2005) 10.00

 
1 Steinauer Kevin (2004) 10.00

+ Arnold Sandro (2004) 10.00

 
1 a Palaia Mattia (2005) 10.00

+ Widmer Florian (2005) 10.00

1 b Müller Philipp (2005) 10.00
+ Eberli Jonas (2005) 10.00

1 c Müller Luca (2004) 10.00
+ Heinzer Lukas (2004) 10.00

1 Köpfli Mario (2005) 10.00
+ Kauflin Andrin (2004) 10.00

1 Wyttenbach Silvan (2005) 9.75
+ Kryenbühl Mauro (2005) 9.75

1 Walker Jan (2004) 9.75
+ Riedweg Matteo (2005) 9.75

1 Suter Nicola (2005) 9.75
+ Mayer Sebastian (2005) 9.75

1 Solenthaler David (2004) 9.75
+ Suter Joel (2004) 9.75

1 a Stalder Thomas (2005) 9.00
- Rogenmoser Fabian (2004) 9.00

1 b Rogenmoser Fabian (2004) 9.00
- Stalder Thomas (2005) 9.00

1 Herger Lars (2005) 9.00
- Büeler Ivo (2004) 9.00

1 Büeler Ivo (2004) 9.00
- Herger Lars (2005) 9.00

1 Widmer Florian (2005) 8.50
o Palaia Mattia (2005) 8.50

1 von Rickenbach Carlo (2005) 8.50
o Züger Benjamin (2004) 8.50

1 Suter Joel (2004) 8.50
o Solenthaler David (2004) 8.50

1 Riedweg Matteo (2005) 8.50
o Walker Jan (2004) 8.50

1 a Mayer Sebastian (2005) 8.50
o Suter Nicola (2005) 8.50

1 b Marty Remo (2005) 8.50
o Palaia Mattia (2005) 8.50

1 Kryenbühl Mauro (2005) 8.50
o Wyttenbach Silvan (2005) 8.50

1 Kauflin Andrin (2004) 8.50
o Köpfli Mario (2005) 8.50

1 Heinzer Lukas (2004) 8.50
o Müller Luca (2004) 8.50

1 Eberli Jonas (2005) 8.50
o Müller Philipp (2005) 8.50

1 Arnold Sandro (2004) 8.50
o Steinauer Kevin (2004) 8.50

Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 a Ziegler Lukas (2011) 10.00

+ Keiser Finn (2011) 10.00

 
1 b Zaugg Andrin (2010) 10.00

+ Flachsmann Jona (2010) 10.00

 
1 Stachel Ronny (2011) 10.00

+ Staub Kevin (2011) 10.00

1 Rungger Fynn (2011) 10.00
+ Theiler Miles (2011) 10.00

1 a Lustenberger Adrian (2010) 10.00
+ BarDavid Ninos (2010) 10.00

1 b Leu Tobias (2010) 10.00
+ Troxler Dean (2010) 10.00

1 Köpfli Aaron (2010) 10.00
+ Anderhub Kimo (2010) 10.00

1 a Iten Mirco (2010) 10.00
+ Eberli Marco (2010) 10.00

1 b Iten Andrin (2010) 10.00
+ Betschart Manuel (2010) 10.00

1 Föhn Hendrik (2011) 10.00
+ Sidler Lukas (2011) 10.00

1 Burri Nik (2010) 10.00
+ Blattmann Ivan (2010) 10.00

1 a Betschart Leonel (2010) 10.00
+ Bucher Janik (2010) 10.00
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1 b Baumgartner Marvin (2010) 10.00
+ Zemp Silvan (2010) 10.00

1 a Zurfluh Jonas (2010) 9.75
+ Gisler Marc (2010) 9.75

1 b Zimmermann Luis (2010) 9.75
+ Nauer Michael (2011) 9.75

1 c Zemp Janik (2011) 9.75
+ Weiss David (2011) 9.75

1 Wili Raffael (2010) 9.75
+ Linggi Mathias (2010) 9.75

1 Wicki Elias (2010) 9.75
+ Hasler Justin (2010) 9.75

1 a Steinauer Silvan (2010) 9.75
+ Brand Simon (2010) 9.75

1 b Steinauer Jonas (2011) 9.75
+ Hegner Simon (2010) 9.75

1 a Schelbert Maurus (2010) 9.75
+ Hess Joel (2010) 9.75

1 b Renggli David (2011) 9.75
+ Schelbert Tobias (2011) 9.75

1 Krummenacher Severin (2010) 9.75
+ Gwerder Livio (2010) 9.75

1 Inderbitzin Tobias (2010) 9.75
+ Blattmann Livio (2010) 9.75

1 Föhn Claudio (2010) 9.75
+ Baumgartner Elias (2010) 9.75

1 Brochon Maël Florian (2011) 9.75
+ Amstad Michael (2011) 9.75

1 a Birrer Kilian (2010) 9.75
+ Schumacher Tim (2010) 9.75

1 b Bieri Levin (2010) 9.75
+ Mächler Severin (2010) 9.75

1 c Berchtold Matti (2010) 9.75
+ Steiner Mathias (2010) 9.75

1 Arnold David (2010) 9.75
+ Buhr Oliver (2010) 9.75

1 Steiger Simon (2010) 9.00
- Arnold David (2010) 9.00

1 a Wicki Adrian (2010) 8.75
- Hasler Oliver (2010) 8.75

1 b Hasler Oliver (2010) 8.75
- Wicki Adrian (2010) 8.75

1 c Staub Kevin (2011) 8.75
o Stachel Ronny (2011) 8.75

1 d Schumacher Tim (2010) 8.75
o Birrer Kilian (2010) 8.75

1 Linggi Mathias (2010) 8.75
o Wili Raffael (2010) 8.75

1 Amstad Michael (2011) 8.75
o Brochon Maël Florian (2011) 8.75

1 Zemp Silvan (2010) 8.50
o Baumgartner Marvin (2010) 8.50

1 Weiss David (2011) 8.50
o Zemp Janik (2011) 8.50

1 Troxler Dean (2010) 8.50
o Leu Tobias (2010) 8.50

1 Theiler Miles (2011) 8.50
o Rungger Fynn (2011) 8.50

1 Steiner Mathias (2010) 8.50
o Berchtold Matti (2010) 8.50

1 Sidler Lukas (2011) 8.50
o Föhn Hendrik (2011) 8.50

1 Schelbert Tobias (2011) 8.50
o Renggli David (2011) 8.50

1 Nauer Michael (2011) 8.50
o Zimmermann Luis (2010) 8.50

1 Mächler Severin (2010) 8.50
o Bieri Levin (2010) 8.50

1 Keiser Finn (2011) 8.50
o Ziegler Lukas (2011) 8.50

1 Hess Joel (2010) 8.50
o Schelbert Maurus (2010) 8.50

1 a Hegner Simon (2010) 8.50
o Steinauer Jonas (2011) 8.50

1 b Hasler Justin (2010) 8.50
o Wicki Elias (2010) 8.50

1 c Gwerder Livio (2010) 8.50
o Krummenacher Severin (2010) 8.50

1 d Gisler Marc (2010) 8.50
o Zurfluh Jonas (2010) 8.50

1 e Flachsmann Jona (2010) 8.50
o Zaugg Andrin (2010) 8.50

1 Eberli Marco (2010) 8.50
o Iten Mirco (2010) 8.50

1 Buhr Oliver (2010) 8.50
o Arnold David (2010) 8.50

1 a Bucher Janik (2010) 8.50
o Betschart Leonel (2010) 8.50

1 b Brand Simon (2010) 8.50
o Steinauer Silvan (2010) 8.50

1 a Blattmann Livio (2010) 8.50
o Inderbitzin Tobias (2010) 8.50

1 b Blattmann Ivan (2010) 8.50
o Burri Nik (2010) 8.50

1 Betschart Manuel (2010) 8.50
o Iten Andrin (2010) 8.50

1 a Baumgartner Elias (2010) 8.50
o Föhn Claudio (2010) 8.50

1 b BarDavid Ninos (2010) 8.50
o Lustenberger Adrian (2010) 8.50

1 Anderhub Kimo (2010) 8.50
o Köpfli Aaron (2010) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 a Tresch Levin (2009) 10.00

+ Hürlimann Moritz (2009) 10.00

 
1 b Suter Roman (2009) 10.00

+ Sidler Roman (2009) 10.00

 
1 c Suter Colin (2009) 10.00

+ Loretz Levin (2009) 10.00

1 d Styger Cyrill (2009) 10.00
+ Stalder Samuel (2009) 10.00

1 Spori Noel (2009) 10.00
+ Iten Dario (2009) 10.00

1 Meister Thomas (2008) 10.00
+ Philipp Severin (2008) 10.00

1 Krieg Cyrill (2009) 10.00
+ Riedweg Adriano (2009) 10.00

1 Horath Adrian (2008) 10.00
+ Leu Ueli (2008) 10.00

1 Hegglin Julian (2008) 10.00
+ Zurfluh Samuel (2008) 10.00

1 Fässler Damian (2009) 10.00
+ Iten Edi (2009) 10.00

1 a Büeler Ronny (2008) 10.00
+ Rungger Niclaas (2008) 10.00

1 b Blaser Jan (2009) 10.00
+ Zwyer David (2009) 10.00

1 Betschart Noah (2008) 10.00
+ Epp Cyrill (2008) 10.00

1 Albin Tobias (2009) 10.00
+ Reichenbach Nick (2009) 10.00

1 Wigger Jonas (2009) 9.75
+ Betschart Ramon (2009) 9.75

1 Stalder Levin (2008) 9.75
+ Walker Jonas (2008) 9.75

1 Stadelmann Tino (2008) 9.75
+ Käslin Enzo (2008) 9.75

1 Müller Roman (2009) 9.75
+ Birrer Andres (2009) 9.75

1 Koch Valentino (2008) 9.75
+ Herger Manuel (2008) 9.75

1 Iten Rino (2009) 9.75
+ Knüsel Jonas (2009) 9.75

1 Gerber Fabian (2008) 9.75
+ Steiner Daniel (2008) 9.75

1 Duss Janis (2009) 9.75
+ Betschart Paul (2009) 9.75

1 Bürgin Leon (2008) 9.75
+ Böni Tobias (2008) 9.75

1 Bachmann Simon (2008) 9.75
+ Reichenbach Flurin (2008) 9.75

1 Andermatt Simon (2008) 9.75
+ Arnold Valentin (2008) 9.75

2 Weber Livio (2008) 9.00
- Odermatt Tobias (2008) 9.00

1 Odermatt Tobias (2008) 9.00
- Weber Livio (2008) 9.00
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1 a Küng Alain (2008) 9.00
- Kälin Remo (2008) 9.00

1 b Kälin Remo (2008) 9.00
- Küng Alain (2008) 9.00

1 Eberli David (2008) 9.00
- Betschart André (2008) 9.00

1 Betschart André (2008) 9.00
- Eberli David (2008) 9.00

1 Riedweg Adriano (2009) 8.75
o Krieg Cyrill (2009) 8.75

1 Hürlimann Moritz (2009) 8.75
o Tresch Levin (2009) 8.75

1 a Zwyer David (2009) 8.50
o Blaser Jan (2009) 8.50

1 b Zurfluh Samuel (2008) 8.50
o Hegglin Julian (2008) 8.50

1 Walker Jonas (2008) 8.50
o Stalder Levin (2008) 8.50

1 a Steiner Daniel (2008) 8.50
o Gerber Fabian (2008) 8.50

1 b Stalder Samuel (2009) 8.50
o Styger Cyrill (2009) 8.50

1 Sidler Roman (2009) 8.50
o Suter Roman (2009) 8.50

1 Rungger Niclaas (2008) 8.50
o Büeler Ronny (2008) 8.50

1 a Reichenbach Nick (2009) 8.50
o Albin Tobias (2009) 8.50

1 b Reichenbach Flurin (2008) 8.50
o Bachmann Simon (2008) 8.50

1 c Philipp Severin (2008) 8.50
o Meister Thomas (2008) 8.50

1 a Loretz Levin (2009) 8.50
o Suter Colin (2009) 8.50

1 b Leu Ueli (2008) 8.50
o Horath Adrian (2008) 8.50

1 Knüsel Jonas (2009) 8.50
o Iten Rino (2009) 8.50

1 Käslin Enzo (2008) 8.50
o Stadelmann Tino (2008) 8.50

1 a Iten Edi (2009) 8.50
o Fässler Damian (2009) 8.50

1 b Iten Dario (2009) 8.50
o Spori Noel (2009) 8.50

1 Holenstein Andri (2009) 8.50
o Blaser Jan (2009) 8.50

1 Herger Manuel (2008) 8.50
o Koch Valentino (2008) 8.50

1 Epp Cyrill (2008) 8.50
o Betschart Noah (2008) 8.50

1 Böni Tobias (2008) 8.50
o Bürgin Leon (2008) 8.50

1 Birrer Andres (2009) 8.50
o Müller Roman (2009) 8.50

1 a Betschart Ramon (2009) 8.50
o Wigger Jonas (2009) 8.50

1 b Betschart Paul (2009) 8.50
o Duss Janis (2009) 8.50

1 Arnold Valentin (2008) 8.50
o Andermatt Simon (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 a Steiner Edi (2006) 10.00

+ Christen Dario (2006) 10.00

 
1 b Steinauer Samuel (2007) 10.00

+ Jauch Jan (2007) 10.00

 
1 Stalder Josua (2007) 10.00

+ Keller Philipp (2006) 10.00

1 Schuler Mike (2006) 10.00
+ Zemp Elias (2007) 10.00

1 Portmann Jonas (2007) 10.00
+ Betschart Fabian 2 (2006) 10.00

1 Moser Martin (2007) 10.00
+ Schillig Jonas (2007) 10.00

1 Lustenberger Jan (2007) 10.00
+ Ulrich Marco (2007) 10.00

1 Imhof Dario (2007) 10.00
+ Biberstein Andrin (2007) 10.00

1 a Heinzer Maurus (2007) 10.00
+ Hürlimann Jonah (2007) 10.00

1 b Heinzer Benno (2006) 10.00
+ Kretz Marius (2006) 10.00

1 Grab Stephan (2007) 10.00
+ Tresch Lukas (2007) 10.00

1 Bieri Manuel (2006) 10.00
+ Schönbächler Martin (2007) 10.00

1 Würsch Andrin (2006) 9.75
+ Stübi Nevio (2006) 9.75

1 Stadler Andreas (2006) 9.75
+ Suter Andrin (2006) 9.75

1 a Portmann Joel (2007) 9.75
+ Wiss Ramon (2007) 9.75

1 b Odermatt Jonas (2007) 9.75
+ Ziegler Markus (2007) 9.75

1 c Ochsner Tim (2006) 9.75
+ Heuberger Franco (2006) 9.75

1 Heimann Diego (2007) 9.75
+ Szymkowiak Remo (2007) 9.75

1 Gasser Severin (2006) 9.75
+ Suter Thomas (2007) 9.75

1 Emmenegger Alex (2007) 9.75
+ Müller Adrian (2006) 9.75

1 Odermatt Levin (2007) 9.00
- Beeler Roman (2007) 9.00

1 Beeler Roman (2007) 9.00
- Odermatt Levin (2007) 9.00

1 Ziegler Markus (2007) 8.50
o Odermatt Jonas (2007) 8.50

1 a Zemp Elias (2007) 8.50
o Schuler Mike (2006) 8.50

1 b Wiss Ramon (2007) 8.50
o Portmann Joel (2007) 8.50

1 Ulrich Marco (2007) 8.50
o Lustenberger Jan (2007) 8.50

1 Tresch Lukas (2007) 8.50
o Grab Stephan (2007) 8.50

1 a Szymkowiak Remo (2007) 8.50
o Heimann Diego (2007) 8.50

1 b Suter Thomas (2007) 8.50
o Gasser Severin (2006) 8.50

1 a Suter Andrin (2006) 8.50
o Stadler Andreas (2006) 8.50

1 b Stübi Nevio (2006) 8.50
o Würsch Andrin (2006) 8.50

1 a Schönbächler Martin (2007) 8.50
o Bieri Manuel (2006) 8.50

1 b Schillig Jonas (2007) 8.50
o Moser Martin (2007) 8.50

1 Müller Adrian (2006) 8.50
o Emmenegger Alex (2007) 8.50

1 Kretz Marius (2006) 8.50
o Heinzer Benno (2006) 8.50

1 Keller Philipp (2006) 8.50
o Stalder Josua (2007) 8.50

1 Jauch Jan (2007) 8.50
o Steinauer Samuel (2007) 8.50

1 Iten Janis (2007) 8.50
o Lustenberger Jan (2007) 8.50

1 Hürlimann Jonah (2007) 8.50
o Heinzer Maurus (2007) 8.50

1 Heuberger Franco (2006) 8.50
o Ochsner Tim (2006) 8.50

1 Christen Dario (2006) 8.50
o Steiner Edi (2006) 8.50

1 Biberstein Andrin (2007) 8.50
o Imhof Dario (2007) 8.50

1 Betschart Fabian 2 (2006) 8.50
o Portmann Jonas (2007) 8.50


